
l

l

l

l

l

l

l

l

l

l

Max

Min

0.0

2.0

4.0

6.0

8.0

10.0

0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24 26 28 30 32 34 36

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

110

0.0 1.0 2.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 10.0

H
e

a
d

 (
Ba

r)

Flow (m³/hr)

H
e

a
d

 (
m

e
tr

e
s)

Flow (l/sec)

Set Performance



Φ


